The Brocade One™ strategy helps
simplify networking infrastructures
through innovative technologies and
solutions. The Brocade FastIron SX
Series supports this strategy by enabling
non-stop network access to today’s
mission-critical applications with the

Mounting Options
• 19 in. Universal EIA (Telco) Rack or Tabletop
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
FI-SX800-AC FastIron SX 800 bundle with 8-slot chassis, fan tray, 2 switch fabrics, and 1 AC power supply
FI-SX800-DC FastIron SX 800 bundle with 8-slot chassis, fan tray, 2 switch fabrics, and 1 DC power supply
FI-SX1600-AC FastIron SX 1600 bundle with 16-slot chassis, fan tray, 2 switch fabrics, and 2 AC power supplies
FI-SX1600-DC FastIron SX 1600 bundle with 16-slot chassis, fan tray, 2 switch fabrics, and 2 DC power supplies
SX-FIZMR FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 Management Module with no ports and base Layer 3 SW
SX-FIZMR-PREM FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 Management Module with no ports. The loaded software image supports advanced Layer 2 and full
Layer 3 IPv4 services in systems configured with all IPv4 line modules.
SX-FI2XGMR4 FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 Management Module with base Layer 3 SW, includes 2-port 10 GbE
SX-FI2XGMR4-PREM FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 Management Module with full IPv4 Layer 3 SW, includes 2-port 10 GbE
SX-FI424F FastIron SX 24-port mini-GBIC-based Gigabit Ethernet module
SX-FI48GPP 48-port 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet module with PoE/PoE+
SX-FI424C FastIron SX 24-port 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet module
SX-FI424HF FastIron SX 24-port 100/1000 Mbps combo fiber Ethernet module
SX-FI42XG FastIron SX 2-port XFP 10 Gigabit Ethernet module
SX-24GCPOE FastIron SX 802.3af PoE add-in card for 24-port 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet module
SX-FI424P FastIron SX 24-port 10/100/1000 Ethernet module with 802.3af PoE
FI-FISF FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 switch fabric module
SX-FIL3U (-SW) FastIron SX chassis, full Layer 3 upgrade kit (Available as either an EPROM upgrade or as a Software License Key.)
SX-ACPWR-POE FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 POE AC power supply, 1250 W
SX-ACPWR-2500-POE FastIron SX 800/SX 1600 POE AC power supply, 2500 W